
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Fowler & Hammer, Inc. in the amount of $2,507,118.33 for
the 2nd Street Reconstruction Project.
2023 CIP #761 $339,525.14
2023 CIP #417 (TIF11) $692,133.00
2023 CIP #418 (Sanitary Utility Bonds) $12,000.00
2023 CIP #418 (Stormwater Utility Bonds) $47,500.00
2023 CIP #418 (Water Utility Bonds) $336,687.59
2023 CIP #418 (TIF 11) $1,079,272.60

File #: 23-0417, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

